
* �Therapeutically equivalent to Sprycel® Tablets for the labeled indications. 
Sprycel® is a registered trademark of Bristol-Myers Squibb Company.
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Patients can save on their Dasatinib prescription 
with the Dasatinib Instant Savings Program.
Visit www.dasatinibcopay.com for eligibility requirements, terms, and conditions.

Offer not valid for uninsured patients, those 

with no coverage for Dasatinib Tablets, those 

with prescription drug coverage under Medicaid, 

Medicare, TRICARE, the Federal Employee 

Health Benefit Program, or any other federal 

or state health care program, or if the patients 

receive full reimbursement for prescriptions 

from private insurance plans or other health or 

pharmacy programs. See additional Terms and 

Conditions at www.dasatinibcopay.com.

Instant Savings Card
Dasatinib Tablets**

BIN: 610852   PCN: 2001   Group#: 77770221   ID: XXXXXXXXXXX

$0*
  

COPAY 

Eligible 
commercially 

insured  
patients may 

pay as little as a 

Receive up to $100 

toward each 
30-day supply*‡

** Dasatinib Tablets manufactured and labeled by Apotex.

‡  Apotex reserves the right, at its sole discretion, to amend, revoke, 

or terminate the program at any time. 

Dasatinib Tablets are available in the following strengths:

NDC

60505-3628-06

60505-3629-06

60505-3630-06

60505-3816-03

60505-3631-03

60505-3817-03

STRENGTH

20 MG

50 MG

70 MG

80 MG

100 MG

140 MG

PACKAGE

60BTL

60BTL

60BTL

30BTL

30BTL

30BTL

APOTEX 
DASATINIB 
TABLETS
FIRST TO MARKET GENERIC 
MANUFACTURER

AB-rated 
generic to 
Sprycel®*

MANUFACTURED AND LABELED BY APOTEX

NEW


