## APOTEX DASATINIB TABLETS

FIRST TO MARKET GENERIC MANUFACTURER

## MANUFACTURED AND LABELED BY APOTEX













## Dasatinib Tablets are available in the following strengths:

NDC	STRENGTH	PACKAGE
60505-3628-06	20 MG	60BTL
60505-3629-06	50 MG	60BTL
60505-3630-06	70 MG	60BTL
60505-3816-03	80 MG	30BTL
60505-3631-03	100 MG	30BTL
60505-3817-03	140 MG	30BTL

AB-rated generic to Sprycel®\*

Patients can save on their Dasatinib prescription with the Dasatinib Instant Savings Program.

Visit www.dasatinibcopay.com for eligibility requirements, terms, and conditions.





<sup>\*</sup> Therapeutically equivalent to Sprycel® Tablets for the labeled indications. Sprycel® is a registered trademark of Bristol-Myers Squibb Company.